
June

Music 
on the patio

August

Timber Haven Event Center presents

July

May

6/5/25
6/12/25
6/19/25
6/20/25
6/26/25
6/27/25

5/29/25
5/30/25

KALLIE WILLIAMS
MIRANDA WILCOX
REECE GUSTAFSON
PAT HACKETT
DEAN WELLS
KALLIE WILLIAMS

JEROD EGGLESTON
PAT HACKETT

RUSSELL, PA 16345
405 Norberg Rd

7/3/25
7/11/25
7/17/25
7/18/25
7/31/25

JOHN SICHER
MIRANDA WILCOX
PAT HACKETT
LENNY & THE LANDSHARK
KALLIE WILLIAMS

8/7/25
8/8/25
8/14/25
8/21/25
8/22/25

MIRANDA WILCOX
DEAN WELLS
ALYSSA WISMAR
PAT HACKETT
SWEET JANE DUO TH

www.TimberHavenEvents.com


